GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO

08.05.2022 - MINI(2014.i ml.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

] -
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SLO
3 =
SLO
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5 -
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AURICE 10.
GK Aura

Krg Rija 1
KRG RIJA

KRG T)JASA SEME
KRG Tjasa Seme

GAZELA 6
Ksrg gazela

GAZELICE
Ksrg gazela
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D

2.200

2.400

1.700

1.600

0.900

A E Ded.
15.600 (1)
6.200 7.200
15.067 (2)
6.500 6.167
13.800 (3)
5.900 6.200
12.417 ()
5.250 5.567
12.033 (5
5.600 5.533

Score

15.600

15.067

13.800

12.417

12.033




GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO
08.05.2022 - MLADE KADETKINJE(2013.-2012.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club 2I3O Score
D A E Ded.
= KRG Siskal 15.317 (1)
L sL0 KRG Siska 2.600 6.350 6.367 15.317
B KRG TJASA SEME 2 15.283 (2)
2. I 15.283
sLo KRG Tjasa Seme 2.600 6.050 6.633
= KRG Siska 2 15.100 (3)
3 sLo KRG Siska 2.100 6.600 6.400 15.100
iia pi i 14.2
4 B Krg R“ua pikapolnice 33 @ 14.233
SLo KrgRija 1.800 6.200 6.233
5 B KRG T)JASA SEME 1 12.950 (5) 12.950
SLO KRG Tjasa Seme 1.600 5.550 5.800 )
6 i KRG TJASA SEME 3 12600 © |
PSR .600
SLO KRG Tjasa Seme 1.700 5.300 5.600
; mm GAZELA1 12183 1) |0
CRO Ksrg gazela 1.100 5.450 5.633

.
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GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO

08.05.2022 - KADETKINJE 1.15-1.30(2011.-2010.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

] -
CRO
>
SLO
3 =
SLO
4 -
CRO

Aurice 15.
GK Aura

Krg Rija 3
KRG RIJA

Krg Rija 2
KRG RIJA

GAZELA 2
Ksrg gazela
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D

2.600

2.100

1.600

1.000

7

A E Ded.
14.450 (1)
6.350 5.800 -0.30
13.850 (2
5.850 5.900
12,933 (3)
5.700 5.633
12.017 (@)
5.550 5.467

Score

14.450

13.850

12,933

12.017




GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO
08.05.2022 - JUNIORKE(2009.-2007.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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G, -
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7 -
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KRG TJASA SEME
KRG Tjasa Seme

Krg Rija 4
KRG RIJA

KRG TiM KADETINJE - FLAMENCO
KRG TiM

KRG TiM - BURLESQUE
KRG TiM

GAZELA 3
Ksrg gazela

GAZELA 4
Ksrg gazela

Grupna vijace
KRG Zagreb

.
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D

6.300

5.800

4.200

4.000

3.700

3.300

1.800

7

A E Ded.
18.233 (1)
5.800 6.133
17.633 (2
6.500 5.333
16.433 (3)
6.100 6.433 -0.30
16.200 (4)
6.300 5.900
14.167 (5)
6.000 5.067 -0.60
12.850 (6)
5.350 4.200
11.817 (7)
5.450 4.567

Score

18.233

17.633

16.433

16.200

14.167

12.850

11.817




GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO

08.05.2022 - SENIORKE(2006.i starije) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
> -
SLO
3 ]
SLO
4. ==
SLO
5 -
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KRG Narodni dom ¢lanice obroci
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

KRG TiM BALL
KRG TiM

KRG TJASA SEME - 2oge
KRG Tjasa Seme

Krg Rija 5
KRG RIJA

GK Maksimir
GK Maksimir

ngES ©2022 http://rgform.eu  Printed 03.10.2022 10:24:04

D

8.300

7.000

5.500

3.900

4.700

7

A E Ded.

21.000 (1)

6.000 7.000 -0.30

19.367 (2)
6.200 6.167
17.350 (3)
5.950 5.900
15.533 ()
6.200 5.433
12.617 (5)
5.750 3.367

-1.20

Score

21.000

19.367

17.350

15.533

12.617




GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO
08.05.2022 - duo/trio MINI(2014.i ml) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
11.633 (1
== GAZELA7 . | ® | s
CRO Ksrg gazela | 1.000 5.400 5.233

.
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GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO
08.05.2022 - duo/ trio ML.KAD.(2013.-2012.) - All Around

7
Rank Country Name/Club Year ' Score
D A E Ded.
“I" GAZELA S 0 11900 1)) 900
CRO Ksrg gazela 1.500 5.300 5.400 -0.30|
=" GAZELA9 0 10883 @ 0883
CRO Ksrg gazela 1.100 4.750 5.033 )
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08.05.2022 - duo /trio KADETKINJE(2011.-2010.) - All Around

GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
> -
SLO
3 ]
SLO
4. ==
SLO
5 -
CRO

Krg Rija 7
KRG RIJA

Krg Rija 6
KRG RIJA

KRG T)JASA SEME
KRG Tjasa Seme

Sk Rubin kadetinje
Sportni klub Rubin

Trio obruci
KRG Zagreb
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Year

D

3.700

3.300

3.100

2.900

1.100

7

A

16.

500

E Ded.
(1)

6.400 6.400

15.

833

(2)

6.200 6.333

15.

317

(3)

5.950 6.267

14.

567

(4)

5.800 5.867

10.

650

(5)

5.150 5.000 -0.60

Score

16.500

15.833

15.317

14.567

10.650




08.05.2022 - duo/trio JUNIORKE(2009.-2007.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
> -
SLO
3 ]
SLO
4 -
CRO
5. ==
SLO
G, -
CRO

GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO

KRG Narodni dom
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Krg Rija 9
KRG RIJA
KRG Siska
KRG Siska
GAZELA 10
Ksrg gazela

Krg Rija 10
KRG RIJA

GAZELA 5
Ksrg gazela
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Year

D

4.700

3.500

3.100

2.300

2.200

2.200

7

A E Ded.
17.467 (1)
6.300 6.467
16.500 (2
6.500 6.500
15.250 (3)
6.150 6.000
15.000 (4)
6.100 6.600
14.567 (5)
6.100 6.267
14.450 (6)
5.950 6.300

Score

17.467

16.500

15.250

15.000

14.567

14.450




08.05.2022 - duo/trio SENIORKE(2006.i starije) - All Around

GAZELA CUP GROUPS + DUO/TRIO

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
5 -
SLO
3 -
SLO

KRG TJASA SEME 1
KRG Tjasa Seme

KRG TJASA SEME 2
KRG Tjasa Seme

Sk Rubina ¢lanice
Sportni klub Rubin

o
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Year

?
D A E Ded.
18.667 (1)
4500 7.000 7.167
17.450 (2
4.300 6.350 6.800
14.433 (3)

2.600 6.000 5.833

Score

18.667

17.450

14.433




